ROLLINS Oxygen Mask

One Mask for All Tasks

The Next Generation in Oxygen Masks!

The Rollins7[™] Oxygen Mask is a replacement mask for virtually every type of situation when addressing respiratory insufficiency and distress. Its unique design can accommodate administration of oxygen, aerosol and respiratory medication delivery without compromise.



Nebulizer with oxygen therapy



Aerosol with oxygen therapy



Offload NG or OG tube



Access for oral suction, improved communication, and hydration

Patient Safety

- No loss of FiO₂ levels due to mask changes
- Medication delivery without compromising FiO2

Clinical Efficiency

- Efficient FiO₂ escalation and de-escalation management
- Cost-effective inventory management

Patient Comfort

- Accommodates NG and OG tube
- Access for hydration, oral suction and oral medicine
- Wide adjustable strap reduces prolonged use pressure
- Accommodates eyeglass wear



5 - 15 LPM Oxygen Delivery

The Rollins7[™] Oxygen Mask provides the ability to administer oxygen therapy, aerosol humidification and medication delivery without compromising patient safety. Ultimately, the Rollins7[™] Oxygen Mask is designed to improve patient safety, clinical efficiency and patient comfort.



Item Code	Description	UOM/Case
OM001	Rollins7 [™] Oxygen Mask, Adapter, 7' Oxygen Tubing	50

The Rollins7[™] Oxygen Mask is a Class II FDA Approved Medical Device.





Amsino International, Inc.

708 Corporate Center Drive, Pomona, CA 91768 800.632.6746 • fax: 909.626.3888 • info@amsino.com

To view our complete product line, visit us at **www.amsino.com**

Product(s) described may not be licensed or available for sale in all countries. Please see the Instructions for Use / Operator's Manual for a complete listing of the indications, contraindications, warnings, and precautions. The symbol * indicates that the trademark is registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. AMSure is a registered trademark of Amsino International, Inc. Rollins7 is a trademark of Rollins Medical Solutions, Inc. © 2020, Amsino International, Inc. All rights reserved.